
Results

Arrangör:
Plats & datum:

Tävlingsledare:

, 2018-08-18 - 2018-08-19
Riddarfjärdssimningen 2018

Herrar 3200m 2018-08-18

Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Kristian Kron 92 SK Neptun 38:25 1
Mål+2 Mattias Glenesk 94 SK Neptun 38:44 2
Mål+3 Johan Dahlgren 86 SK Neptun 40:55 3
Mål+4 Christian Norberg 98 Stockholmspolisen 42:01 4
Mål+5 Ola Strömberg 71 Malmö KK 42:29 5
Mål+6 Daniel Swahn 95 Väsby SS Triathlon 44:53 6
Mål+7 Ola Fagerstrand 77 Team Nolay 46:31 7
Mål+8 Oliver Erneholm 03 Spårvägen Sim 47:05 8
Mål+9 Andrés Pöllänen 01 Täby Sim 47:23 9
Mål+10 Alexander Lehtonen Hebert 06 Spårvägen Sim 48:06 10
Mål+11 Rasmus Kalvik 04 Ålands Simförening 48:13 11
Mål+12 Daniel Carlsson 76 DC Ken IF 48:24 12
Mål+13 Hampus Ny 90 Södertälje SS 48:26 13
Mål+14 Volker Westphal 69 Hamburg 48:42 14
Mål+15 Peter Håkansson 65 Täby Sim 49:05 15
Mål+16 Viktor Dahlberg 05 Spårvägen Sim 49:07 16
Mål+17 Richard Marsk 73 Stockholm 50:18 17
Mål+18 Peter Westholm 59 Norrtälje Simklubb 50:36 18
Mål+19 Anton Forsberg 01 Täby Sim 50:49 19
Mål+20 Henrik Holmberg 69 SK Neptun 51:58 20
Mål+21 Anders Engstrand 58 Danderyds Sim 52:21 21
Mål+22 Rikard Borg 77 Enskede 52:29 22
Mål+23 Mattias Wuopio 78 Falu SS 56:37 23
Mål+24 Gilles Lafleuriel 75 Frankrike 56:43 24
Mål+25 Conny Brink 76 SK Neptun 57:04 25
Mål+26 Mats Silversten 70 Hallstahammar 57:09 26
Mål+27 Håkan Quist 61 Västerås SS 57:13 27
Mål+28 Stefan Ljungberg 71 Ericsson IK 57:17 28
Mål+29 Manuel Ruiz Casquet 86 Stockholm 57:18 29
Mål+30 Patrik Bäckström 78 IK Tellus 57:46 30
Mål+31 Claes Elmgren 69 Stockholm 57:56 31
Mål+32 Tomas Hellman 79 Stockholm multisport 58:22 32
Mål+33 Nicolaas Dantuma 68 Älvsjö 58:33 33
Mål+34 Richard Rogala 67 Enskede 58:50 34
Mål+35 Håkan Widlund 60 Lidingö Triathlon 58:54 35
Mål+36 Fredrik Gustafsson 81 Nacka 59:25 36
Mål+37 Johan Söderström 74 Big Swim Society 59:27 37
Mål+38 Otto Söderqvist 65 Tyresö SS 1:00:01 38
Mål+39 Mihailo Jovanovic 00 Solna 1:00:13 39
Mål+40 Christ-Emil  Jörgensen 89 Åkersberga 1:00:45 40
Mål+41 Johan van der Schoot 63 Stockholm 1:00:54 41
Mål+42 Lars Björklund 55 Arvika SS 1:01:41 42
Mål+43 Henrik Andlinger 75 1:01:49 43
Mål+44 Otto Nordgren 86 Stockholm 1:02:24 44
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Mål+45 Eugen Stolin 74 Stockholm 1:02:25 45
Mål+46 Marc Lafleuriel 78 Frankrike 1:02:32 46

47 Gabriel Boeke 88 Bromma 1:02:57 47
Mål+48 Richard Lynch 71 Sundbyberg 1:04:15 48
Mål+49 Anders Hansson 63 Falu SS 1:04:19 49
Mål+50 Marcus Elander 77 Täby Sim 1:04:24 50
Mål+51 Per Korpi 66 Älvsjö 1:04:28 51
Mål+52 Niklas Tornesjö 76 Primalcoaching 1:04:49 52
Mål+53 David Miller 74 1:05:08 53
Mål+54 Olof Nilsson 69 Stockholm 1:05:45 54
Mål+55 Jens Svensson 74 Uppsala 1:06:51 55
Mål+56 Niklas Haglund 76 Stockholm 1:07:09 56

57 Michael Manolescu 74 Älvsjö 1:07:09 57
Mål+58 Jonas Eriksson 88 SK Neptun 1:07:21 58
Mål+59 Daniel Pena Rodriguez 86 Stockholm 1:08:26 59
Mål+60 Per Turegård 83 Team Running Koalas 1:08:52 60
Mål+61 Fredrik Lindeberg 86 Nyköping 1:08:54 61
Mål+62 Bengt Andersson 48 Järna 1:10:30 62
Mål+63 Michael Mendez 91 Huddinge 1:10:41 63
Mål+64 Oscar Sohlberg 61 Täby 1:10:44 64
Mål+65 Bo Karlsson 68 Pålsböle 1:10:54 65
Mål+66 Rafael Gonzalez 68 Bromma 1:10:59 66
Mål+67 Ragnar Olofsson 71 Ardre IF 1:11:10 67
Mål+68 Yury Stefanov 84 Stockholm 1:11:29 68
Mål+69 Stefan Karlsson 81 Stockholm 1:12:37 69
Mål+70 Micael Niden 61 Stockholm 1:12:41 70
Mål+71 Anders Agefur 78 Sköndal 1:13:07 71
Mål+72 Daniel Palm 71 Åkersberga 1:13:26 72
Mål+73 Göran Wernqvist 55 Enskede 1:13:32 73
Mål+74 Peter Ottosson 64 Tullinge 1:13:43 74
Mål+75 Erik Ignerius 93 Hägersten 1:14:07 75
Mål+76 Erik Berntson Stöcke 62 TS Järnet 1:14:35 76
Mål+77 Tudor Cepoi 80 Vallentuna 1:14:45 77
Mål+78 Thomas Hjelm 69 SUB11-Gruppen Triathlon 1:15:18 78
Mål+79 Kalle Hanselid 69 Stockholm 1:16:49 79
Mål+80 Ilya Kosmodemyanskiy 84 Saarbruecken, Germany 1:17:12 80
Mål+81 Gustav Foghammar 64 Stockholm 1:18:13 81
Mål+82 Michael Slattery 59 Idyllwild, USA 1:25:04 82
Mål+83 Patrik Sjöberg 94 Hägersten 1:26:06 83
Mål+84 Daniel Barr 62 Spånga 1:26:18 84
Mål+85 Christian Steinbeck 73 Gnesta 1:26:24 85
Mål+86 Johan Lindeberg 84 Spånga 1:26:45 86
Mål+87 Edgardo Aleite 66 Älvsjö 1:27:18 87
Mål+88 Sergii Volchkov 83 Stockholm 1:29:14 88
Mål+89 Roger Wallgren 67 Järvsö 1:30:15 89
Mål+90 Conny Andersson 66 ESIK 1:32:16 90
Mål+91 Bosse Pettersson 64 1:32:56 91
Mål+92 Fredrik Nejman 60 FC Barilla 1:38:41 92
Mål+93 Anders Unosson 65 Stockholm 1:41:31 93

- Richard Tegnér 68 Vendelsö DNS -
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- Rainer Dörenberg 60 Uppsala Masters DNS -
- Kenneth Eriksson 61 SKK DNS -
- Anders Blixt 72 SK Neptun DNS -
- Holger Tistad 77 Skärholmen DNS -
- Jonas Kurén 68 Stockholm DNS -

Licensierad till: IFU Arena2018-08-23 09:01:53 Datahandling: Antelope Sida 3/29



Results
Damer 3200m 2018-08-18

Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Esther Rydbeck Nordén 01 Täby Sim 42:12 1
Mål+2 Christine Ekman 94 SK Neptun 42:27 2
Mål+3 Rebecca Mattsson 95 SK Neptun 46:24 3
Mål+4 Maja Jakobsson 00 Njurunda SS 47:25 4
Mål+5 Linnéa Gyllberg 00 SK Neptun 51:36 5
Mål+6 Ingrid lindelöw Berntson 64 Umeå SS 53:05 6
Mål+7 Martina Löfstrand 76 Skuru IK 53:18 7
Mål+8 Maria Olsson 67 Stockholm 54:22 8
Mål+9 Irmeli Malm 73 Uppsala Masterssimklubb 54:36 9
Mål+10 Camilla Rogala 70 Enskede 55:20 10
Mål+11 Emma Stråhle 02 Tyresö SS 56:54 11
Mål+12 Monika Olsson 67 Stockholm 57:33 12
Mål+13 Marie Holmberg 69 SK Neptun 57:49 13
Mål+14 Ylva Watkins 76 Godby/Åland 1:01:34 14
Mål+15 Maria Moin 85 Stockholm 1:03:04 15
Mål+16 Johanna Granhällen 02 Spårvägen Sim 1:03:06 16
Mål+17 Kristina Johnsen 62 Mälarö Sok 1:04:53 17
Mål+18 Margareth Timossi Brink 66 SK Neptun 1:05:12 18
Mål+19 Taeda Tomic 68 Uppsala 1:05:59 19
Mål+20 Jo Stevenson 78 Södertälje 1:06:05 20
Mål+21 Rebecca Bachmann 72 Bagarmossen 1:06:16 21
Mål+22 Helena Bockner 68 SK Neptun 1:07:55 22
Mål+23 Carina Parment 69 Terrible Tuesdays Triathl 1:09:36 23

24 Marie-Louise Mannesson 80 SK Neptun 1:10:40 24
Mål+25 Erika Molnar 89 Bromma 1:10:57 25
Mål+26 Maija Andersson 05 Sollefteå Allm SS 1:12:43 26
Mål+27 Laila Norrman 67 Eskilstuna 1:13:58 27
Mål+28 Merete Terp 61 Åkersberga 1:15:09 28
Mål+29 Kathleen Bennich 61 Järna 1:22:34 29
Mål+30 Gunilla Bok 61 Göteborg 1:22:53 30
Mål+31 Petra Lundgren 78 Eskilstuna 1:24:30 31
Mål+32 Soila Kyppö 59 Älvsjö 1:24:57 32
Mål+33 Ann-Christin Kjellson 66 Nättraby 1:26:12 33
Mål+34 Josefine Uddenäs 84 Johanneshov 1:27:39 34
Mål+35 Christina Wainikka 68 Stockholm 1:27:54 35
Mål+36 Pernilla Sopher 81 Uppsala 1:28:21 36
Mål+37 Sandra Svensson 79 Uppsala 1:31:15 37
Mål+38 Alexandra Sjögren 85 Bromma 1:37:38 38
Mål39 Jenny Sivervik 79 Stockholm 1:40:03 39
Mål+40 Matilda Sjögren 91 Linneryd 1:45:54 40
Mål+41 Anna Slattery 59 Idyllwild, USA 1:59:45 41
Mål+42 Ingvor Sjögren 56 Linneryd 2:08:38 42

- Maria Strindelius 72 Lomma DNS -
- Rebecca Cederström 75 Stockholm DNS -
- Ann Du 86 SK Neptun DNS -
- Nina Jovanovic 69 Solna DNS -
- Nadja Dolgova 97 Trensum DNS -
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Results
Herrar 1609m 2018-08-18

Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Ola Strömberg 71 Malmö KK 21:50 1
Mål+2 Isak Wallström Mogren 03 SK Neptun 22:36 2
Mål+3 Hjalmar Mueller 04 SK Neptun 22:53 3
Mål+4 David Schardt 59 SK Neptun 24:19 4
Mål+5 Arvid Styrman 02 Spårvägen Sim 25:56 5
Mål+6 Malte Haargaard 03 SK Neptun 26:04 6
Mål+7 Aron Alexanderson 03 Spårvägen Sim 26:17 7
Mål+8 Alexander Lehtonen Hebert 06 Spårvägen Sim 26:20 8
Mål+9 Jesper Holmberg 74 Spårvägen Sim 27:07 9
Mål+10 Carl Malm 05 Spårvägen Sim 27:23 10
Mål+11 Mattias Karlsson 73 Bromma 27:32 11
Mål+12 Kristofer Åberg 79 SK Neptun 28:31 12
Mål+13 Claes Lindgren 78 Stockholm Dolphins 28:48 13

14 Sebastian Johanson 03 Stockholm 29:06 14
Mål+15 Jonte Wik 81 Spårvägen Sim 29:27 15
Mål+16 Lars Malmqvist 67 SK Neptun 29:37 16
Mål+17 Ville Engberg 84 Bagarmossen 29:41 17
Mål+18 Staffan Lyth 77 SK Neptun 29:45 18
Mål+19 Jonas Bouleau 88 Hägersten 30:12 19
Mål+20 Michal Wolski 82 Go Bajen Go 30:15 20
Mål+21 Douglas Rudd Vilá 61 Spårvägen Sim 30:24 21
Mål+22 Erik Thunberg 69 Spårvägen Sim 30:29 22
Mål+23 Alexander Thulin 03 SK Neptun 30:33 23
Mål+24 Lamine Siafi 84 Umeå SS 30:52 24
Mål+25 Archibald Sterling 61 Sköndal 30:59 25
Mål+26 Mattias Sydebrant 90 Årsta 31:28 26
Mål+27 Rikard Andersson 84 Stockholm 31:40 27
Mål+28 Jan Lindberg 59 SK Neptun 31:52 28
Mål+29 Kristoffer Mueller 69 Nacka 32:02 29
Mål30 Matti Löfström 78 Stockholm 32:20 30
Mål+31 Magnus Malmgren 66 Älvsjö 33:03 31
Mål+32 Henrik Jacobsson 79 Stockholm 33:11 32

33 Peter Wirkkala Nevren 72 Stockholm 33:17 33
Mål+34 Mattias Karlen 75 Stockholm 33:00 34
Mål+35 Pär Duwe 66 Stockholm 34:04 35
Mål+36 Pelle Ek 55 Trångsund 34:17 36
Mål+37 Johan Skog 85 Spånga 34:56 37
Mål+38 Viktor Kjellberg 75 S.E.D.A   klubb 35:07 38
Mål+39 Dan Edbom 64 Årsta 35:11 39
Mål+40 Martin Veinberg 71 SK Neptun 35:35 40
Mål+41 Nathanael Alexanderson 06 Spårvägen Sim 35:38 41
Mål+42 Nicklas Sigurdh 74 Enskede 35:40 42
Mål+43 Henric Malmberg 83 Stockholm 35:45 43
Mål+44 Erik Carlsson 55 Saltarö Joggers 35:55 44
Mål+45 Ola Börjesson 75 Stockholm 36:10 45
Mål+46 Lukas Ekenhill Rosén 06 Tyresö SS 36:10 46
Mål+47 Mikael Rosén 74 Södertörns  SS 36:12 47
Mål+48 Mikael Groth 68 Stockholm 36:32 48
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Mål+49 Mattias Spoormaker 67 Sollentuna 36:42 49
Mål+50 Jan Ernebrant 69 SK Neptun 36:44 50
Mål+51 Rasmus Gedda 75 Bromma 36:54 51
Mål+52 Nils Kärrlander 51 Saltsjöbadens IF 37:02 52
Mål+53 Per Ekstrand 63 Älvsjö 37:48 53
Mål+54 Henrik Wolff 64 Stockholm 37:57 54
Mål+55 Per Karlberg 61 Lidingö 38:15 55
Mål+56 Hans Sommerville 66 Tyresö 38:19 56
Mål+57 Aron Varhelyi 82 Stockholm 38:33 57
Mål+58 Christian Schaurhofer 68 Wien 38:58 58
Mål+59 Per Alvant 70 Enskede 39:13 59

60 Emil Rosen Adsten 78 Spårvägen Sim 40:00 60
Mål+61 Mikael Boox 61 Sollentuna 41:11 61
Mål+62 André Magnusson 90 Spårvägen Sim 41:16 62
Mål+63 Patrik Svensson Gillstedt 78 Stockholm 41:19 63
Mål+64 Philip Magnusson 88 Spårvägen Sim 41:26 64
Mål+65 Deniz Varhos 74 Uppsala 41:27 65
Mål+66 Karl Östman 79 Norrköping 41:45 66
Mål+67 Sakke Virtanen 67 Södertörns  SS 41:57 67
Mål+68 Fredrik Haslestad 72 Rönninge 42:27 68
Mål+69 Piotr Szewczyk 71 Bromma 42:30 69
Mål+70 Marcus Fernberg 85 Hägersten 42:40 70
Mål+71 Carl Rosén 59 Bromma 43:03 71
Mål+72 Marcus Svensson 81 Stockholm City Triathlon 43:17 72
Mål+73 Pär Dahlström 61 Älta 43:26 73
Mål+74 Kristian Bergman 71 Sollentuna 43:29 74
Mål+75 David Hadden 87 Bromma 43:50 75
Mål+76 Erik Nilsson 84 Stockholm 44:11 76
Mål+77 Jonas Lindblad 68 Järfälla 44:23 77
Mål+78 Mikael Hacksell 64 Vällingby 45:40 78
Mål+79 Jan Sundelius 65 Örebro 46:26 79
Mål+80 Ulf Esbro 60 Vällingby 47:22 80
Mål+81 Krister Skog 49 Spånga 47:53 81
Mål+82 Jeroen Thur 69 Stockholm 47:57 82
Mål+83 Johan Denell 67 Bromma 48:08 83
Mål+84 William Erneholm 06 Spårvägen Sim 48:30 84
Mål+85 Stefan Liljeholm 82 Valhallabryggeriet 49:07 85
Mål+86 Mikael Schulz 76 Stockholm 49:11 86
Mål+87 Daniel Lugn 78 Stockholm 50:04 87
Mål+88 Mattias Johansson 76 Bromma 50:59 88
Mål+89 Magnus Berg 65 Mantorp 51:11 89
Mål+90 Bo Engstrand 55 Stockholm 53:32 90
Mål91 Helmut Fluegel 37 Berlin 58:33 91
Mål+92 Ben Wilson 66 Djursholm 1:01:05 92

- Pontus Andersson 65 Gävle DNS -
- Tim Fargo 61 Wroclaw DNS -
- Joshua Prentice 85 Stockholm DNS -
- Karl Fargo 99 Wroclaw DNS -
- Andreas Wallén 02 Spårvägen Sim DNS -
- Jacob Malmberg 85 Sundbyberg DNS -
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- Dexter Dalsgaard 01 SK Neptun DNS -
- Chris Monckton 89 SK Neptun DNS -

Damer 1609m 2018-08-18

Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Cornelia Eklund 00 Väsby SS 22:37 1
Mål+2 Isabel Teglöf 03 Södertälje SS 23:00 2
Mål+3 Alexandra Vartiainen 01 SK Neptun 23:31 3
Mål+4 Lovisa Jönsson 91 SS04 24:23 4
Mål+5 Jenny Virtanen 02 Södertörns  SS 25:14 5
Mål+6 Vendela Hillström 03 SK Neptun 26:19 6
Mål+7 Anna Viinapuu 00 Spårvägen Sim 26:39 7
Mål+8 Hanna Åsbrink 02 Bromma 27:46 8
Mål+9 Isabelle Brodd 03 SK Neptun 28:41 9
Mål+10 Saima Kivimäki 97 Stockholm Int.Swimming 29:14 10
Mål+11 Ida Andersson 82 SK Neptun 29:16 11
Mål+12 Barbara Krenn 73 Wien 29:43 12
Mål+13 Alma Thunberg 05 Spårvägen Sim 29:43 13
Mål+14 Anna Karlsson 91 SS04 29:43 14
Mål+15 Maja Rehn 04 SK Neptun 29:50 15
Mål+16 Monica Billgren 64 Älvsjö AIK Simförening 31:34 16
Mål+17 Alice Grödevik 03 Kristinehamns simsällska 31:49 17
Mål+18 Alina Färm 05 Spårvägen Sim 31:50 18
Mål+19 Anna Korsvik 82 Segeltorp 31:56 19
Mål+20 Linda Carlsson 78 Knivsta 32:04 20
Mål+21 Katja Heeschen 70 32:04 21
Mål+22 Nathalie Eriksson Remmo 86 Huddinge 32:31 22
Mål+23 Ella Holmberg 06 Spårvägen Sim 32:36 23
Mål+24 Anna Denell 72 Bromma 32:54 24
Mål+25 Maria Karlsson 83 Solna 33:11 25

26 Kicki Molin 64 Danderyd 33:31 26
Mål+27 Caroline Sernsköld 61 Lidingö Triathlon 33:46 27
Mål+28 Nuria Rodríguez Marin 81 Skärholmen 33:48 28
Mål+29 Marianne Andersson 71 Hässelby 33:49 29
Mål+30 Anna Averianova 90 Stockholm 33:53 30
Mål+31 Theresia Viska 77 Solna 34:08 31
Mål+32 Maud Svensson 61 Knivsta 34:17 32
Mål+33 Karolina Nivenius 05 Spårvägen Sim 34:35 33
Mål+34 Cynthia Travia 71 DPO, AE 34:55 34
Mål+35 Veronica Olsson 05 Spårvägen Sim 34:55 35
Mål+36 Maja Billgren 00 Älvsjö AIK Simförening 34:00 36
Mål+37 Lisette Lundström 74 Västerås SS 35:13 37
Mål+38 Kersti Andersson 73 Hässelby 35:17 38
Mål+39 Sara Hallander 65 Danderyd 35:18 39

40 Birgitta Flensburg 61 Danderyd 35:23 40
Mål+41 Anna Kopparberg 70 Stockholm 35:26 41
Mål+42 Sofia Kolbovich 89 Solna 35:30 42
Mål+43 Karin Pettersson 81 Darlings IF 35:37 43
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Mål+44 Eleonora Testa 86 Lidingö 35:56 44
Mål+45 Malin Bergner 73 Stockholm 36:20 45
Mål+46 Yvonne Bladh 66 Huskvarna 36:40 46
Mål+47 Maria Sävström 84 Stockholm 36:51 47
Mål+48 Helena Widerström 69 SK Neptun 37:11 48
Mål+49 Ulrika Forsman 69 SK Neptun 37:38 49
Mål+50 Susanne Nylen 72 Sollentuna 37:46 50
Mål+51 Birgitta Ekstrand 65 Älvsjö 37:48 51
Mål+52 Solveig Luckhurst 50 SK Neptun 38:04 52
Mål+53 Camilla Granhällen 74 Spårvägen Sim 38:14 53
Mål+54 Birthe Hobring 59 Märsta 38:17 54
Mål+55 Elisabeth Gustawsson 67 Stockholm 39:16 55
Mål+56 Ulrika Torbrand 79 Bromma 40:09 56
Mål+57 Jennine Grootens 89 Älvsjö 41:30 57
Mål+58 Marika Lundén 80 Saltjsö-Boo 41:32 58
Mål+59 Veera Latvala 91 Sundbyberg 41:42 59
Mål+60 Helena Troili 82 Neppan Simhopp 41:46 60
Mål+61 Theresia Johansson 90 Johanneshov 41:57 61
Mål+62 Stina Söderqvist 68 Tyresö SS 42:29 62
Mål+63 Sara Henrysson Eidvall 61 Stockholm 42:49 63
Mål+64 Josefin Gutke 83 Team Powerwoman Athl 42:59 64
Mål+65 Kristina Karlberg 62 Lidingö Triathlon 43:13 65
Mål+66 Anna Kazakova Lindegren 85 Stockholm Int.Swimming 43:22 66
Mål+67 Raquel Tellez 78 Hägersten 43:54 67
Mål+68 Karolina Sandberg 68 Stockholm 44:08 68
Mål+69 Malotte Westman Lönne 64 44:24 69
Mål+70 Sarah Beale 82 SK Nepun 44:30 70
Mål+71 Lisa Abrahamsson 76 Gröndal 44:45 71
Mål+72 Klara Eriksson 80 SK Neptun 44:49 72
Mål+73 Marie Dokken 82 Haninge 45:19 73
Mål+74 Anna Törner 63 Täby 45:55 74
Mål+75 Marie Crisp 49 Enebyberg 46:03 75
Mål+76 Sofia Wigström 81 Stockholm 46:09 76
Mål+77 Clarissa Fröberg 73 Årböle Byalag 46:09 77
Mål+78 Karin Landgren 70 Uppsala 46:17 78
Mål+79 Lena Niemi Birgersdotter 74 Farsta 46:34 79
Mål+80 Cecilia Björk 65 Tullinge 46:45 80
Mål+81 Linda Holmström 81 Huddinge 46:54 81
Mål+82 Christina Rapp Lundahl 57 Djursholm 46:55 82
Mål+83 Catherine Åberg 77 Hägersten 46:59 83
Mål+84 Malin Vading 74 Stockholm 47:02 84
Mål+85 Ingela Fransson 66 47:06 85
Mål+86 Titti Hubinette 54 Solna 47:09 86
Mål+87 Monika Grel 76 SK Neptun 47:15 87
Mål+88 Malin Hedlund 71 Hägersten 47:34 88
Mål+89 Liv Eidsmo 73 Sollentuna 48:03 89
Mål+90 Sofia Karlberg 71 Stockholm 48:20 90
Mål+91 Iris Wik 06 Spårvägen Sim 48:48 91
Mål+92 Anna Ingemarsdotter 76 Stockholm 48:56 92
Mål+93 Matilda Karlsson 07 Spårvägen Sim 49:09 93
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Mål+94 Eva Gran 65 Vallentuna 49:11 94
Mål+95 Margareta Sandström 46 Mantra Sport 49:52 95

96 Anna Lena Wiik 82 IKSU 50:33 96
Mål+97 Debra Ansen 56 Bromma 50:42 97
Mål+98 Anna Johansson 80 Mantorp 51:02 98
Mål+99 Ho Yi Law 89 Stockholm Int.Swimming 51:23 99
Mål+100 Laura Rivera 63 Solna 52:51 100
Mål+101 Marlene Karlsson Vargas 79 Älvsjö 52:54 101
Mål+102 Karin Strassburg 78 Stockholm 54:37 102
Mål+103 Karin Nygårds 75 Stockholm 54:54 103
Mål+104 Sara Kontu 89 Bandhagen 55:15 104
Mål+105 Carina Lindh 66 Stockholm 55:27 105
Mål+106 Sofia Gidewall 82 Stockholm 55:34 106
Mål+107 Marie-Louise Mellbourn 61 Stockholm 55:42 107
Mål+108 Helena Åberg Östlund 74 Hägersten 58:03 108
Mål+109 Aisha Barrantes Carlsson 02 Åkersberga 59:10 109
Mål+110 Birgitta Görans 58 Älvsjö 1:03:28 110
Mål+111 Cecilia Leideman Back 60 Bromma 1:04:10 111
Mål+112 Anna Hansen 71 Älvsjö 1:04:57 112
Mål+113 Hanna Arvidsson 95 Järfälla 1:14:12 113
Mål+114 Ann Carlsson 49 Stockholm 1:22:26 114

- Linda Selesi 81 Märsta DNS -
- Katarina Westerlund 82 Stockholm DNS -
- Madicken Eriksson 03 SK Neptun DNS -
- Susanne Möllberg 64 Coach Ludde DNS -
- Hilda Andersson Gund 95 Gävle DNS -
- Monica Perez 80 La Rioja DNS -
- Sofia Sjövall 75 Knivsta DNS -
- Annie Dovhammar 03 SK Neptun DNS -
- Lisa Vipola 82 Bagarmossen DNS -
- Sara Tyskeng 74 Sigtuna DNS -

Masters Herrar 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Kristian Kron 92 SK Neptun 38:25 1
Mål+2 Johan Dahlgren 86 SK Neptun 40:55 2
Mål+3 Ola Strömberg 71 Malmö KK 42:29 3
Mål+4 Ola Fagerstrand 77 Team Nolay 46:31 4
Mål+5 Daniel Carlsson 76 DC Ken IF 48:24 5
Mål+6 Hampus Ny 90 Södertälje SS 48:26 6
Mål+7 Volker Westphal 69 Hamburg 48:42 7
Mål+8 Peter Håkansson 65 Täby Sim 49:05 8
Mål+9 Richard Marsk 73 Stockholm 50:18 9
Mål+10 Peter Westholm 59 Norrtälje Simklubb 50:36 10
Mål+11 Henrik Holmberg 69 SK Neptun 51:58 11
Mål+12 Anders Engstrand 58 Danderyds Sim 52:21 12
Mål+13 Rikard Borg 77 Enskede 52:29 13
Mål+14 Mattias Wuopio 78 Falu SS 56:37 14
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Mål+15 Gilles Lafleuriel 75 Frankrike 56:43 15
Mål+16 Conny Brink 76 SK Neptun 57:04 16
Mål+17 Mats Silversten 70 Hallstahammar 57:09 17
Mål+18 Håkan Quist 61 Västerås SS 57:13 18
Mål+19 Stefan Ljungberg 71 Ericsson IK 57:17 19
Mål+20 Manuel Ruiz Casquet 86 Stockholm 57:18 20
Mål+21 Patrik Bäckström 78 IK Tellus 57:46 21
Mål+22 Claes Elmgren 69 Stockholm 57:56 22
Mål+23 Tomas Hellman 79 Stockholm multisport 58:22 23
Mål+24 Nicolaas Dantuma 68 Älvsjö 58:33 24
Mål+25 Richard Rogala 67 Enskede 58:50 25
Mål+26 Håkan Widlund 60 Lidingö Triathlon 58:54 26
Mål+27 Fredrik Gustafsson 81 Nacka 59:25 27
Mål+28 Johan Söderström 74 Big Swim Society 59:27 28
Mål+29 Otto Söderqvist 65 Tyresö SS 1:00:01 29
Mål+30 Mihailo Jovanovic 00 Solna 1:00:13 30
Mål+31 Christ-Emil  Jörgensen 89 Åkersberga 1:00:45 31
Mål+32 Lars Björklund 55 Arvika SS 1:01:41 32
Mål+33 Henrik Andlinger 75 1:01:49 33
Mål+34 Otto Nordgren 86 Stockholm 1:02:24 34
Mål+35 Eugen Stolin 74 Stockholm 1:02:25 35
Mål+36 Marc Lafleuriel 78 Frankrike 1:02:32 36
Mål+37 Richard Lynch 71 Sundbyberg 1:04:15 37
Mål+38 Anders Hansson 63 Falu SS 1:04:19 38
Mål+39 Marcus Elander 77 Täby Sim 1:04:24 39
Mål+40 Per Korpi 66 Älvsjö 1:04:28 40
Mål+41 Niklas Tornesjö 76 Primalcoaching 1:04:49 41
Mål+42 David Miller 74 1:05:08 42
Mål+43 Olof Nilsson 69 Stockholm 1:05:45 43
Mål+44 Jens Svensson 74 Uppsala 1:06:51 44
Mål+45 Niklas Haglund 76 Stockholm 1:07:09 45
Mål+46 Jonas Eriksson 88 SK Neptun 1:07:21 46
Mål+47 Daniel Pena Rodriguez 86 Stockholm 1:08:26 47
Mål+48 Per Turegård 83 Team Running Koalas 1:08:52 48
Mål+49 Fredrik Lindeberg 86 Nyköping 1:08:54 49
Mål+50 Bengt Andersson 48 Järna 1:10:30 50
Mål+51 Michael Mendez 91 Huddinge 1:10:41 51
Mål+52 Oscar Sohlberg 61 Täby 1:10:44 52
Mål+53 Bo Karlsson 68 Pålsböle 1:10:54 53
Mål+54 Rafael Gonzalez 68 Bromma 1:10:00 54
Mål+55 Ragnar Olofsson 71 Ardre IF 1:11:10 55
Mål+56 Yury Stefanov 84 Stockholm 1:11:29 56
Mål+57 Stefan Karlsson 81 Stockholm 1:12:37 57
Mål+58 Micael Niden 61 Stockholm 1:12:41 58
Mål+59 Anders Agefur 78 Sköndal 1:13:07 59
Mål+60 Daniel Palm 71 Åkersberga 1:13:26 60
Mål+61 Göran Wernqvist 55 Enskede 1:13:32 61
Mål+62 Peter Ottosson 64 Tullinge 1:13:43 62
Mål+63 Erik Ignerius 93 Hägersten 1:14:07 63
Mål+64 Erik Berntson Stöcke 62 TS Järnet 1:14:35 64
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Results
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+65 Tudor Cepoi 80 Vallentuna 1:14:45 65
Mål+66 Thomas Hjelm 69 SUB11-Gruppen Triathlon 1:15:18 66
Mål+67 Kalle Hanselid 69 Stockholm 1:16:49 67
Mål+68 Ilya Kosmodemyanskiy 84 Saarbruecken, Germany 1:17:12 68
Mål+69 Gustav Foghammar 64 Stockholm 1:18:13 69
Mål+70 Michael Slattery 59 Idyllwild, USA 1:25:04 70
Mål+71 Daniel Barr 62 Spånga 1:26:18 71
Mål+72 Christian Steinbeck 73 Gnesta 1:26:24 72
Mål+73 Johan Lindeberg 84 Spånga 1:26:45 73
Mål+74 Edgardo Aleite 66 Älvsjö 1:27:18 74
Mål+75 Sergii Volchkov 83 Stockholm 1:29:14 75
Mål+76 Roger Wallgren 67 Järvsö 1:30:15 76
Mål+77 Conny Andersson 66 ESIK 1:32:16 77
Mål+78 Bosse Pettersson 64 1:32:56 78
Mål+79 Fredrik Nejman 60 FC Barilla 1:38:41 79
Mål+80 Anders Unosson 65 Stockholm 1:41:31 80
Mål+81 Jonas Bouleau 88 Hägersten 1:47:34 81

- Richard Tegnér 68 Vendelsö DNS -
- Holger Tistad 77 Skärholmen DNS -
- Rainer Dörenberg 60 Uppsala Masters DNS -
- Jonas Kurén 68 Stockholm DNS -
- Kenneth Eriksson 61 SKK DNS -
- Anders Blixt 72 SK Neptun DNS -
- Gabriel Boeke 88 Bromma DNS -
- Michael Manolescu 74 Älvsjö DNS -

Masters Herrar 1609
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Ola Strömberg 71 Malmö KK 21:50 1
Mål+2 David Schardt 59 SK Neptun 24:19 2
Mål+3 Jesper Holmberg 74 Spårvägen Sim 27:07 3
Mål+4 Mattias Karlsson 73 Bromma 27:32 4
Mål+5 Kristofer Åberg 79 SK Neptun 28:31 5
Mål+6 Claes Lindgren 78 Stockholm Dolphins 28:48 6
Mål+7 Jonte Wik 81 Spårvägen Sim 29:27 7
Mål+8 Lars Malmqvist 67 SK Neptun 29:37 8
Mål+9 Ville Engberg 84 Bagarmossen 29:41 9

10 Staffan Lyth 77 SK Neptun 29:44 10
Mål+11 Michal Wolski 82 Go Bajen Go 30:15 11
Mål+12 Douglas Rudd Vilá 61 Spårvägen Sim 30:24 12
Mål+13 Erik Thunberg 69 Spårvägen Sim 30:29 13
Mål+14 Lamine Siafi 84 Umeå SS 30:52 14
Mål+15 Archibald Sterling 61 Sköndal 30:59 15
Mål+16 Mattias Sydebrant 90 Årsta 31:28 16
Mål+17 Rikard Andersson 84 Stockholm 31:40 17
Mål+18 Jan Lindberg 59 SK Neptun 31:52 18
Mål+19 Kristoffer Mueller 69 Nacka 32:02 19
Mål20 Matti Löfström 78 Stockholm 32:20 20
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Results
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+21 Magnus Malmgren 66 Älvsjö 33:03 21
Mål+22 Henrik Jacobsson 79 Stockholm 33:11 22

23 Peter Wirkkala Nevren 72 Stockholm 33:17 23
Mål+24 Mattias Karlen 75 Stockholm 33:00 24
Mål+25 Pär Duwe 66 Stockholm 34:04 25
Mål+26 Pelle Ek 55 Trångsund 34:17 26
Mål+27 Johan Skog 85 Spånga 34:56 27
Mål+28 Viktor Kjellberg 75 S.E.D.A   klubb 35:07 28
Mål+29 Dan Edbom 64 Årsta 35:11 29
Mål+30 Martin Veinberg 71 SK Neptun 35:35 30
Mål+31 Nicklas Sigurdh 74 Enskede 35:40 31
Mål+32 Henric Malmberg 83 Stockholm 35:45 32
Mål+33 Erik Carlsson 55 Saltarö Joggers 35:55 33
Mål+34 Ola Börjesson 75 Stockholm 36:10 34
Mål+35 Mikael Rosén 74 Södertörns  SS 36:12 35
Mål+36 Mikael Groth 68 Stockholm 36:32 36
Mål+37 Mattias Spoormaker 67 Sollentuna 36:42 37
Mål+38 Jan Ernebrant 69 SK Neptun 36:44 38
Mål+39 Rasmus Gedda 75 Bromma 36:54 39
Mål+40 Nils Kärrlander 51 Saltsjöbadens IF 37:02 40
Mål+41 Per Ekstrand 63 Älvsjö 37:48 41
Mål+42 Henrik Wolff 64 Stockholm 37:57 42
Mål+43 Per Karlberg 61 Lidingö 38:15 43
Mål+44 Hans Sommerville 66 Tyresö 38:19 44
Mål+45 Aron Varhelyi 82 Stockholm 38:33 45
Mål+46 Christian Schaurhofer 68 Wien 38:58 46
Mål+47 Per Alvant 70 Enskede 39:13 47

48 Emil Rosen Adsten 78 Spårvägen Sim 40:00 48
Mål+49 Mikael Boox 61 Sollentuna 41:11 49
Mål+50 André Magnusson 90 Spårvägen Sim 41:16 50
Mål+51 Patrik Svensson Gillstedt 78 Stockholm 41:19 51
Mål+52 Philip Magnusson 88 Spårvägen Sim 41:26 52
Mål+53 Deniz Varhos 74 Uppsala 41:27 53
Mål+54 Karl Östman 79 Norrköping 41:45 54
Mål+55 Sakke Virtanen 67 Södertörns  SS 41:57 55
Mål+56 Fredrik Haslestad 72 Rönninge 42:27 56
Mål+57 Piotr Szewczyk 71 Bromma 42:30 57
Mål+58 Marcus Fernberg 85 Hägersten 42:40 58
Mål+59 Carl Rosén 59 Bromma 43:03 59
Mål+60 Marcus Svensson 81 Stockholm City Triathlon 43:17 60
Mål+61 Pär Dahlström 61 Älta 43:26 61
Mål+62 Kristian Bergman 71 Sollentuna 43:29 62
Mål+63 David Hadden 87 Bromma 43:50 63
Mål+64 Erik Nilsson 84 Stockholm 44:11 64
Mål+65 Jonas Lindblad 68 Järfälla 44:23 65
Mål+66 Mikael Hacksell 64 Vällingby 45:40 66
Mål+67 Jan Sundelius 65 Örebro 46:26 67
Mål+68 Ulf Esbro 60 Vällingby 47:22 68
Mål+69 Krister Skog 49 Spånga 47:53 69
Mål+70 Jeroen Thur 69 Stockholm 47:57 70
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Results
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+71 Johan Denell 67 Bromma 48:08 71
Mål+72 Stefan Liljeholm 82 Valhallabryggeriet 49:07 72
Mål+73 Mikael Schulz 76 Stockholm 49:11 73
Mål+74 Daniel Lugn 78 Stockholm 50:04 74
Mål+75 Mattias Johansson 76 Bromma 50:59 75
Mål+76 Magnus Berg 65 Mantorp 51:11 76
Mål+77 Bo Engstrand 55 Stockholm 53:32 77
Mål78 Helmut Fluegel 37 Berlin 58:33 78
Mål+79 Ben Wilson 66 Djursholm 1:01:05 79

- Pontus Andersson 65 Gävle DNS -
- Chris Monckton 89 SK Neptun DNS -
- Joshua Prentice 85 Stockholm DNS -
- Jacob Malmberg 85 Sundbyberg DNS -
- Tim Fargo 61 Wroclaw DNS -
- Johan van der Schoot 63 Stockholm DNS -

Neptun KM Senior Herrar 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Kristian Kron 92 SK Neptun 38:25 1
Mål+2 Mattias Glenesk 94 SK Neptun 38:44 2
Mål+3 Johan Dahlgren 86 SK Neptun 40:55 3
Mål+4 Henrik Holmberg 69 SK Neptun 51:58 4
Mål+5 Conny Brink 76 SK Neptun 57:04 5
Mål+6 Jonas Eriksson 88 SK Neptun 1:07:21 6

- Anders Blixt 72 SK Neptun DNF -

Neptun KM Ungdom Yngre Pojkar
1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Isak Wallström Mogren 03 SK Neptun 22:36 1
Mål+2 Hjalmar Mueller 04 SK Neptun 22:53 2
Mål+3 Malte Haargaard 03 SK Neptun 26:04 3
Mål+4 Alexander Thulin 03 SK Neptun 30:33 4

Masters Herrar 25-29 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Kristian Kron 92 SK Neptun 38:25 1
Mål+2 Hampus Ny 90 Södertälje SS 48:26 2
Mål+3 Christ-Emil  Jörgensen 89 Åkersberga 1:00:45 3
Mål+4 Michael Mendez 91 Huddinge 1:10:41 4
Mål+5 Erik Ignerius 93 Hägersten 1:14:07 5
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Results
Masters Herrar 30-34 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Johan Dahlgren 86 SK Neptun 40:55 1
Mål+2 Manuel Ruiz Casquet 86 Stockholm 57:18 2
Mål+3 Otto Nordgren 86 Stockholm 1:02:24 3
Mål+4 Jonas Eriksson 88 SK Neptun 1:07:21 4
Mål+5 Daniel Pena Rodriguez 86 Stockholm 1:08:26 5
Mål+6 Fredrik Lindeberg 86 Nyköping 1:08:54 6
Mål+7 Yury Stefanov 84 Stockholm 1:11:29 7
Mål+8 Ilya Kosmodemyanskiy 84 Saarbruecken, Germany 1:17:12 8
Mål+9 Johan Lindeberg 84 Spånga 1:26:45 9
Mål+10 Jonas Bouleau 88 Hägersten 1:47:34 10
Mål+11 Johan Skog 85 Spånga 1:52:18 11
Mål+12 Philip Magnusson 88 Spårvägen Sim 1:58:48 12

- Gabriel Boeke 88 Bromma -42 -

Masters Herrar 35-39 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Tomas Hellman 79 Stockholm multisport 58:22 1
Mål+2 Fredrik Gustafsson 81 Nacka 59:25 2
Mål+3 Per Turegård 83 Team Running Koalas 1:08:52 3
Mål+4 Stefan Karlsson 81 Stockholm 1:12:37 4
Mål+5 Tudor Cepoi 80 Vallentuna 1:14:45 5
Mål+6 Sergii Volchkov 83 Stockholm 1:29:14 6
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Results
Masters Herrar 40-44 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Ola Fagerstrand 77 Team Nolay 46:31 1
Mål+2 Daniel Carlsson 76 DC Ken IF 48:24 2
Mål+3 Rikard Borg 77 Enskede 52:29 3
Mål+4 Mattias Wuopio 78 Falu SS 56:37 4
Mål+5 Gilles Lafleuriel 75 Frankrike 56:43 5
Mål+6 Conny Brink 76 SK Neptun 57:04 6
Mål+7 Patrik Bäckström 78 IK Tellus 57:46 7
Mål+8 Johan Söderström 74 Big Swim Society 59:27 8
Mål+9 Mihailo Jovanovic 00 Solna 1:00:13 9
Mål+10 Henrik Andlinger 75 1:01:49 10
Mål+11 Eugen Stolin 74 Stockholm 1:02:25 11
Mål+12 Marc Lafleuriel 78 Frankrike 1:02:32 12
Mål+13 Marcus Elander 77 Täby Sim 1:04:24 13
Mål+14 Niklas Tornesjö 76 Primalcoaching 1:04:49 14
Mål+15 David Miller 74 1:05:08 15
Mål+16 Jens Svensson 74 Uppsala 1:06:51 16
Mål+17 Niklas Haglund 76 Stockholm 1:07:09 17
Mål+18 Anders Agefur 78 Sköndal 1:13:07 18

- Holger Tistad 77 Skärholmen -42 -
- Michael Manolescu 74 Älvsjö -42 -

Masters Herrar 45-49 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Ola Strömberg 71 Malmö KK 42:29 1
Mål+2 Volker Westphal 69 Hamburg 48:42 2
Mål+3 Richard Marsk 73 Stockholm 50:18 3
Mål+4 Mats Silversten 70 Hallstahammar 57:09 4
Mål+5 Stefan Ljungberg 71 Ericsson IK 57:17 5
Mål+6 Claes Elmgren 69 Stockholm 57:56 6
Mål+7 Richard Lynch 71 Sundbyberg 1:04:15 7
Mål+8 Olof Nilsson 69 Stockholm 1:05:45 8
Mål+9 Ragnar Olofsson 71 Ardre IF 1:11:10 9
Mål+10 Daniel Palm 71 Åkersberga 1:13:26 10
Mål+11 Thomas Hjelm 69 SUB11-Gruppen Triathlon 1:15:18 11
Mål+12 Kalle Hanselid 69 Stockholm 1:16:49 12
Mål+13 Christian Steinbeck 73 Gnesta 1:26:24 13

- Anders Blixt 72 SK Neptun -42 -
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Results
Masters Herrar 50-54 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Peter Håkansson 65 Täby Sim 49:05 1
Mål+2 Nicolaas Dantuma 68 Älvsjö 58:33 2
Mål+3 Richard Rogala 67 Enskede 58:50 3
Mål+4 Otto Söderqvist 65 Tyresö SS 1:00:01 4
Mål+5 Per Korpi 66 Älvsjö 1:04:28 5
Mål+6 Bo Karlsson 68 Pålsböle 1:10:54 6
Mål+7 Rafael Gonzalez 68 Bromma 1:10:00 7
Mål+8 Peter Ottosson 64 Tullinge 1:13:43 8
Mål+9 Gustav Foghammar 64 Stockholm 1:18:13 9
Mål+10 Edgardo Aleite 66 Älvsjö 1:27:18 10
Mål+11 Roger Wallgren 67 Järvsö 1:30:15 11
Mål+12 Conny Andersson 66 ESIK 1:32:16 12
Mål+13 Bosse Pettersson 64 1:32:56 13
Mål+14 Anders Unosson 65 Stockholm 1:41:31 14

- Jonas Kurén 68 Stockholm -42 -
- Richard Tegnér 68 Vendelsö -42 -

Masters Herrar 55-59 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Peter Westholm 59 Norrtälje Simklubb 50:36 1
Mål+2 Håkan Quist 61 Västerås SS 57:13 2
Mål+3 Håkan Widlund 60 Lidingö Triathlon 58:54 3
Mål+4 Johan van der Schoot 63 Stockholm 1:00:54 4
Mål+5 Anders Hansson 63 Falu SS 1:04:19 5
Mål+6 Oscar Sohlberg 61 Täby 1:10:44 6
Mål+7 Micael Niden 61 Stockholm 1:12:41 7
Mål+8 Erik Berntson Stöcke 62 TS Järnet 1:14:35 8
Mål+9 Michael Slattery 59 Idyllwild, USA 1:25:04 9
Mål+10 Daniel Barr 62 Spånga 1:26:18 10
Mål+11 Fredrik Nejman 60 FC Barilla 1:38:41 11

- Kenneth Eriksson 61 SKK -42 -
- Rainer Dörenberg 60 Uppsala Masters -42 -

Masters Herrar 60-64 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Anders Engstrand 58 Danderyds Sim 52:21 1
Mål+2 Lars Björklund 55 Arvika SS 1:01:41 2
Mål+3 Göran Wernqvist 55 Enskede 1:13:32 3

Masters Herrar 70-74 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Bengt Andersson 48 Järna 1:10:30 1
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Results
Masters Herrar 25-29 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Mattias Sydebrant 90 Årsta 31:28 1
Mål+2 André Magnusson 90 Spårvägen Sim 41:16 2

- Chris Monckton 89 SK Neptun -4 -

Masters Herrar 30-34 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Ville Engberg 84 Bagarmossen 29:41 1
Mål+2 Lamine Siafi 84 Umeå SS 30:52 2
Mål+3 Rikard Andersson 84 Stockholm 31:40 3
Mål+4 Marcus Fernberg 85 Hägersten 42:40 4
Mål+5 David Hadden 87 Bromma 43:50 5
Mål+6 Erik Nilsson 84 Stockholm 44:11 6

- Jacob Malmberg 85 Sundbyberg -4 -
- Joshua Prentice 85 Stockholm -4 -

Masters Herrar 35-39 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Kristofer Åberg 79 SK Neptun 28:31 1
Mål+2 Jonte Wik 81 Spårvägen Sim 29:27 2
Mål+3 Michal Wolski 82 Go Bajen Go 30:15 3
Mål+4 Henrik Jacobsson 79 Stockholm 33:11 4
Mål+5 Henric Malmberg 83 Stockholm 35:45 5
Mål+6 Aron Varhelyi 82 Stockholm 38:33 6
Mål+7 Karl Östman 79 Norrköping 41:45 7
Mål+8 Marcus Svensson 81 Stockholm City Triathlon 43:17 8
Mål+9 Stefan Liljeholm 82 Valhallabryggeriet 49:07 9
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Results
Masters Herrar 40-44 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Jesper Holmberg 74 Spårvägen Sim 27:07 1
Mål+2 Claes Lindgren 78 Stockholm Dolphins 28:48 2

3 Staffan Lyth 77 SK Neptun 29:44 3
Mål4 Matti Löfström 78 Stockholm 32:20 4
Mål+5 Mattias Karlen 75 Stockholm 33:00 5
Mål+6 Viktor Kjellberg 75 S.E.D.A   klubb 35:07 6
Mål+7 Nicklas Sigurdh 74 Enskede 35:40 7
Mål+8 Ola Börjesson 75 Stockholm 36:10 8
Mål+9 Mikael Rosén 74 Södertörns  SS 36:12 9
Mål+10 Rasmus Gedda 75 Bromma 36:54 10

11 Emil Rosen Adsten 78 Spårvägen Sim 40:00 11
Mål+12 Patrik Svensson Gillstedt 78 Stockholm 41:19 12
Mål+13 Deniz Varhos 74 Uppsala 41:27 13
Mål+14 Mikael Schulz 76 Stockholm 49:11 14
Mål+15 Daniel Lugn 78 Stockholm 50:04 15
Mål+16 Mattias Johansson 76 Bromma 50:59 16

Masters Herrar 45-49 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

1 Peter Wirkkala Nevren 72 Stockholm 33:17 1
Mål+2 Ola Strömberg 71 Malmö KK 21:50 2
Mål+3 Mattias Karlsson 73 Bromma 27:32 3
Mål+4 Erik Thunberg 69 Spårvägen Sim 30:29 4
Mål+5 Kristoffer Mueller 69 Nacka 32:02 5
Mål+6 Martin Veinberg 71 SK Neptun 35:35 6
Mål+7 Jan Ernebrant 69 SK Neptun 36:44 7
Mål+8 Per Alvant 70 Enskede 39:13 8
Mål+9 Fredrik Haslestad 72 Rönninge 42:27 9
Mål+10 Piotr Szewczyk 71 Bromma 42:30 10
Mål+11 Kristian Bergman 71 Sollentuna 43:29 11
Mål+12 Jeroen Thur 69 Stockholm 47:57 12

- Henrik Holmberg 69 SK Neptun DNS -
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Results
Masters Herrar 50-54 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Lars Malmqvist 67 SK Neptun 29:37 1
Mål+2 Magnus Malmgren 66 Älvsjö 33:03 2
Mål+3 Pär Duwe 66 Stockholm 34:04 3
Mål+4 Dan Edbom 64 Årsta 35:11 4
Mål+5 Mikael Groth 68 Stockholm 36:32 5
Mål+6 Mattias Spoormaker 67 Sollentuna 36:42 6
Mål+7 Henrik Wolff 64 Stockholm 37:57 7
Mål+8 Hans Sommerville 66 Tyresö 38:19 8
Mål+9 Christian Schaurhofer 68 Wien 38:58 9
Mål+10 Sakke Virtanen 67 Södertörns  SS 41:57 10
Mål+11 Jonas Lindblad 68 Järfälla 44:23 11
Mål+12 Mikael Hacksell 64 Vällingby 45:40 12
Mål+13 Jan Sundelius 65 Örebro 46:26 13
Mål+14 Johan Denell 67 Bromma 48:08 14
Mål+15 Magnus Berg 65 Mantorp 51:11 15
Mål+16 Ben Wilson 66 Djursholm 1:01:05 16

- Pontus Andersson 65 Gävle -4 -

Masters Herrar 55-59 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 David Schardt 59 SK Neptun 24:19 1
Mål+2 Douglas Rudd Vilá 61 Spårvägen Sim 30:24 2
Mål+3 Archibald Sterling 61 Sköndal 30:59 3
Mål+4 Jan Lindberg 59 SK Neptun 31:52 4
Mål+5 Per Ekstrand 63 Älvsjö 37:48 5
Mål+6 Per Karlberg 61 Lidingö 38:15 6
Mål+7 Mikael Boox 61 Sollentuna 41:11 7
Mål+8 Carl Rosén 59 Bromma 43:03 8
Mål+9 Pär Dahlström 61 Älta 43:26 9
Mål+10 Ulf Esbro 60 Vällingby 47:22 10

- Tim Fargo 61 Wroclaw -4 -

Masters Herrar 60-64 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Pelle Ek 55 Trångsund 34:17 1
Mål+2 Erik Carlsson 55 Saltarö Joggers 35:55 2
Mål+3 Bo Engstrand 55 Stockholm 53:32 3

Masters Herrar 65-69 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Nils Kärrlander 51 Saltsjöbadens IF 37:02 1
Mål+2 Krister Skog 49 Spånga 47:53 2
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Results
Masters Herrar 80-84 1609
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål1 Helmut Fluegel 37 Berlin 58:33 1

Neptun KM Senior Herrar 1609m 0108-08-18

Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 David Schardt 59 SK Neptun 24:19 1
Mål+2 Kristofer Åberg 79 SK Neptun 28:31 2
Mål+3 Lars Malmqvist 67 SK Neptun 29:37 3
Mål +4 Staffan Lyth 77 SK Neptun 29:44 4
Mål+5 Jan Lindberg 59 SK Neptun 31:52 5
Mål+6 Martin Veinberg 71 SK Neptun 35:35 6
Mål+7 Jan Ernebrant 69 SK Neptun 36:44 7

- Chris Monckton 89 SK Neptun DNS -
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Results
Masters Damer3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Ingrid lindelöw Berntson 64 Umeå SS 53:05 1
Mål+2 Martina Löfstrand 76 Skuru IK 53:18 2
Mål+3 Maria Olsson 67 Stockholm 54:22 3
Mål+4 Irmeli Malm 73 Uppsala Masterssimklubb 54:36 4
Mål+5 Camilla Rogala 70 Enskede 55:20 5
Mål+6 Monika Olsson 67 Stockholm 57:33 6
Mål+7 Marie Holmberg 69 SK Neptun 57:49 7
Mål+8 Ylva Watkins 76 Godby/Åland 1:01:34 8
Mål+9 Maria Moin 85 Stockholm 1:03:04 9
Mål+10 Kristina Johnsen 62 Mälarö Sok 1:04:53 10
Mål+11 Margareth Timossi Brink 66 SK Neptun 1:05:12 11
Mål+12 Taeda Tomic 68 Uppsala 1:05:00 12
Mål+13 Jo Stevenson 78 Södertälje 1:06:05 13
Mål+14 Rebecca Bachmann 72 Bagarmossen 1:06:16 14
Mål+15 Helena Bockner 68 SK Neptun 1:07:55 15
Mål+16 Carina Parment 69 Terrible Tuesdays Triathl 1:09:36 16
Mål+17 Erika Molnar 89 Bromma 1:10:57 17
Mål+18 Laila Norrman 67 Eskilstuna 1:13:58 18
Mål+19 Merete Terp 61 Åkersberga 1:15:09 19
Mål+20 Kathleen Bennich 61 Järna 1:22:34 20
Mål+21 Gunilla Bok 61 Göteborg 1:22:53 21
Mål+22 Petra Lundgren 78 Eskilstuna 1:24:30 22
Mål+23 Soila Kyppö 59 Älvsjö 1:24:57 23
Mål+24 Ann-Christin Kjellson 66 Nättraby 1:26:12 24
Mål+25 Josefine Uddenäs 84 Johanneshov 1:27:39 25
Mål+26 Christina Wainikka 68 Stockholm 1:27:54 26
Mål+27 Pernilla Sopher 81 Uppsala 1:28:21 27
Mål+28 Sandra Svensson 79 Uppsala 1:31:15 28
Mål+29 Alexandra Sjögren 85 Bromma 1:37:38 29
Mål30 Jenny Sivervik 79 Stockholm 1:40:03 30
Mål+31 Matilda Sjögren 91 Linneryd 1:45:54 31
Mål+32 Anna Slattery 59 Idyllwild, USA 1:59:45 32
Mål+33 Ingvor Sjögren 56 Linneryd 2:08:38 33

- Maria Strindelius 72 Lomma -42 -
- Ann Du 86 SK Neptun -42 -
- Rebecca Cederström 75 Stockholm -42 -
- Nina Jovanovic 69 Solna -42 -

Masters Damer1609
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Lovisa Jönsson 91 SS04 24:23 1
Mål+2 Ida Andersson 82 SK Neptun 29:16 2
Mål+3 Barbara Krenn 73 Wien 29:43 3
Mål+4 Anna Karlsson 91 SS04 29:43 4
Mål+5 Monica Billgren 64 Älvsjö AIK Simförening 31:34 5
Mål+6 Anna Korsvik 82 Segeltorp 31:56 6
Mål+7 Linda Carlsson 78 Knivsta 32:04 7
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Results
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+8 Katja Heeschen 70 32:04 8
Mål+9 Nathalie Eriksson Remmo 86 Huddinge 32:31 9
Mål+10 Anna Denell 72 Bromma 32:54 10
Mål+11 Maria Karlsson 83 Solna 33:11 11

12 Kicki Molin 64 Danderyd 33:31 12
Mål+13 Caroline Sernsköld 61 Lidingö Triathlon 33:46 13
Mål+14 Nuria Rodríguez Marin 81 Skärholmen 33:48 14
Mål+15 Marianne Andersson 71 Hässelby 33:49 15
Mål+16 Anna Averianova 90 Stockholm 33:53 16
Mål+17 Theresia Viska 77 Solna 34:08 17
Mål+18 Maud Svensson 61 Knivsta 34:17 18
Mål+19 Cynthia Travia 71 DPO, AE 34:55 19
Mål+20 Lisette Lundström 74 Västerås SS 35:13 20
Mål+21 Kersti Andersson 73 Hässelby 35:17 21
Mål+22 Sara Hallander 65 Danderyd 35:18 22
Mål+23 Anna Kopparberg 70 Stockholm 35:26 23
Mål+24 Sofia Kolbovich 89 Solna 35:30 24
Mål+25 Karin Pettersson 81 Darlings IF 35:37 25
Mål+26 Eleonora Testa 86 Lidingö 35:56 26
Mål+27 Malin Bergner 73 Stockholm 36:20 27
Mål+28 Yvonne Bladh 66 Huskvarna 36:40 28
Mål+29 Maria Sävström 84 Stockholm 36:51 29
Mål+30 Helena Widerström 69 SK Neptun 37:11 30
Mål+31 Susanne Nylen 72 Sollentuna 37:46 31
Mål+32 Birgitta Ekstrand 65 Älvsjö 37:48 32
Mål+33 Solveig Luckhurst 50 SK Neptun 38:04 33
Mål+34 Camilla Granhällen 74 Spårvägen Sim 38:14 34
Mål+35 Birthe Hobring 59 Märsta 38:17 35
Mål+36 Elisabeth Gustawsson 67 Stockholm 39:16 36
Mål+37 Ulrika Torbrand 79 Bromma 40:09 37
Mål+38 Jennine Grootens 89 Älvsjö 41:30 38
Mål+39 Marika Lundén 80 Saltjsö-Boo 41:32 39
Mål+40 Veera Latvala 91 Sundbyberg 41:42 40
Mål+41 Helena Troili 82 Neppan Simhopp 41:46 41
Mål+42 Theresia Johansson 90 Johanneshov 41:57 42
Mål+43 Stina Söderqvist 68 Tyresö SS 42:29 43
Mål+44 Sara Henrysson Eidvall 61 Stockholm 42:49 44
Mål+45 Josefin Gutke 83 Team Powerwoman Athl 42:59 45
Mål+46 Kristina Karlberg 62 Lidingö Triathlon 43:13 46
Mål+47 Anna Kazakova Lindegren 85 Stockholm Int.Swimming 43:22 47
Mål+48 Raquel Tellez 78 Hägersten 43:54 48
Mål+49 Karolina Sandberg 68 Stockholm 44:08 49
Mål+50 Malotte Westman Lönne 64 44:24 50
Mål+51 Sarah Beale 82 SK Nepun 44:30 51
Mål+52 Lisa Abrahamsson 76 Gröndal 44:45 52
Mål+53 Klara Eriksson 80 SK Neptun 44:49 53
Mål+54 Marie Dokken 82 Haninge 45:19 54
Mål+55 Anna Törner 63 Täby 45:55 55
Mål+56 Marie Crisp 49 Enebyberg 46:03 56
Mål+57 Sofia Wigström 81 Stockholm 46:09 57
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Results
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+58 Clarissa Fröberg 73 Årböle Byalag 46:09 58
Mål+59 Karin Landgren 70 Uppsala 46:17 59
Mål+60 Lena Niemi Birgersdotter 74 Farsta 46:34 60
Mål+61 Cecilia Björk 65 Tullinge 46:45 61
Mål+62 Linda Holmström 81 Huddinge 46:54 62
Mål+63 Christina Rapp Lundahl 57 Djursholm 46:55 63
Mål+64 Catherine Åberg 77 Hägersten 46:59 64
Mål+65 Malin Vading 74 Stockholm 47:02 65
Mål+66 Ingela Fransson 66 47:06 66
Mål+67 Titti Hubinette 54 Solna 47:09 67
Mål+68 Monika Grel 76 SK Neptun 47:15 68
Mål+69 Malin Hedlund 71 Hägersten 47:34 69
Mål+70 Liv Eidsmo 73 Sollentuna 48:03 70
Mål+71 Sofia Karlberg 71 Stockholm 48:20 71
Mål+72 Anna Ingemarsdotter 76 Stockholm 48:56 72
Mål+73 Eva Gran 65 Vallentuna 49:11 73
Mål+74 Margareta Sandström 46 Mantra Sport 49:52 74

75 Anna Lena Wiik 82 IKSU 50:33 75
Mål+76 Debra Ansen 56 Bromma 50:42 76
Mål+77 Anna Johansson 80 Mantorp 51:02 77
Mål+78 Ho Yi Law 89 Stockholm Int.Swimming 51:23 78
Mål+79 Laura Rivera 63 Solna 52:51 79
Mål+80 Marlene Karlsson Vargas 79 Älvsjö 52:54 80
Mål+81 Karin Strassburg 78 Stockholm 54:37 81
Mål+82 Karin Nygårds 75 Stockholm 54:54 82
Mål+83 Sara Kontu 89 Bandhagen 55:15 83
Mål+84 Carina Lindh 66 Stockholm 55:27 84
Mål+85 Sofia Gidewall 82 Stockholm 55:34 85
Mål+86 Marie-Louise Mellbourn 61 Stockholm 55:42 86
Mål+87 Helena Åberg Östlund 74 Hägersten 58:03 87
Mål+88 Birgitta Görans 58 Älvsjö 1:03:28 88
Mål+89 Cecilia Leideman Back 60 Bromma 1:04:10 89
Mål+90 Anna Hansen 71 Älvsjö 1:04:57 90
Mål+91 Ann Carlsson 49 Stockholm 1:22:26 91

- Sofia Sjövall 75 Knivsta -4 -
- Sara Tyskeng 74 Sigtuna -4 -
- Monica Perez 80 La Rioja -4 -
- Lisa Vipola 82 Bagarmossen -4 -
- Katarina Westerlund 82 Stockholm -4 -
- Susanne Möllberg 64 Coach Ludde -4 -
- Linda Selesi 81 Märsta -4 -
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Results
Neptun KM Senior Damer3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

1 Marie-Louise Mannesson 80 SK Neptun 1:10:40 1
Mål+2 Christine Ekman 94 SK Neptun 42:27 2
Mål+3 Rebecca Mattsson 95 SK Neptun 46:24 3
Mål+4 Marie Holmberg 69 SK Neptun 57:49 4
Mål+5 Margareth Timossi Brink 66 SK Neptun 1:05:12 5
Mål+6 Helena Bockner 68 SK Neptun 1:07:55 6

- Ann Du 86 SK Neptun -42 -

Neptun KM Junior Damer 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Linnéa Gyllberg 00 SK Neptun 51:36 1

Neptun KM Senior Damer 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Ida Andersson 82 SK Neptun 29:16 1
Mål+2 Helena Widerström 69 SK Neptun 37:11 2
Mål+3 Ulrika Forsman 69 SK Neptun 37:38 3
Mål+4 Solveig Luckhurst 50 SK Neptun 38:04 4
Mål+5 Sarah Beale 82 SK Nepun 44:30 5
Mål+6 Klara Eriksson 80 SK Neptun 44:49 6
Mål+7 Monika Grel 76 SK Neptun 47:15 7

Neptun KM Ungdom Äldre
Flickor1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Alexandra Vartiainen 01 SK Neptun 23:31 1

Neptun KM Ungdom Yngre
Flickor1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Isabelle Brodd 03 SK Neptun 26:20 1
Mål+2 Vendela Hillström 03 SK Neptun 28:42 2
Mål+3 Maja Rehn 04 SK Neptun 29:50 3

- Annie Dovhammar 03 SK Neptun -4 -
- Madicken Eriksson 03 SK Neptun -4 -
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Results
Masters Damer 25-29 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Erika Molnar 89 Bromma 1:10:57 1
Mål+2 Matilda Sjögren 91 Linneryd 1:45:54 2

Masters Damer 30-34 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Maria Moin 85 Stockholm 1:03:04 1
Mål+2 Josefine Uddenäs 84 Johanneshov 1:27:39 2
Mål+3 Alexandra Sjögren 85 Bromma 1:37:38 3

- Ann Du 86 SK Neptun -42 -

Masters Damer 35-39 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

1 Marie-Louise Mannesson 80 SK Neptun 1:10:40 1
Mål+2 Pernilla Sopher 81 Uppsala 1:28:21 2
Mål+3 Sandra Svensson 79 Uppsala 1:31:15 3
Mål4 Jenny Sivervik 79 Stockholm 1:40:03 4

Masters Damer 40-44 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Martina Löfstrand 76 Skuru IK 53:18 1
Mål+2 Ylva Watkins 76 Godby/Åland 1:01:34 2
Mål+3 Jo Stevenson 78 Södertälje 1:06:05 3
Mål+4 Petra Lundgren 78 Eskilstuna 1:24:30 4

- Rebecca Cederström 75 Stockholm -42 -

Masters Damer 45-49 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Irmeli Malm 73 Uppsala Masterssimklubb 54:36 1
Mål+2 Camilla Rogala 70 Enskede 55:20 2
Mål+3 Marie Holmberg 69 SK Neptun 57:49 3
Mål+4 Rebecca Bachmann 72 Bagarmossen 1:06:16 4
Mål+5 Carina Parment 69 Terrible Tuesdays Triathl 1:09:36 5

- Maria Strindelius 72 Lomma -42 -
- Nina Jovanovic 69 Solna -42 -
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Results
Masters Damer 50-54 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Ingrid lindelöw Berntson 64 Umeå SS 53:05 1
Mål+2 Maria Olsson 67 Stockholm 54:22 2
Mål+3 Monika Olsson 67 Stockholm 57:33 3
Mål+4 Margareth Timossi Brink 66 SK Neptun 1:05:12 4
Mål+5 Taeda Tomic 68 Uppsala 1:05:00 5
Mål+6 Helena Bockner 68 SK Neptun 1:07:55 6
Mål+7 Laila Norrman 67 Eskilstuna 1:13:58 7
Mål+8 Ann-Christin Kjellson 66 Nättraby 1:26:12 8
Mål+9 Christina Wainikka 68 Stockholm 1:27:54 9

Masters Damer 55-59 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Kristina Johnsen 62 Mälarö Sok 1:04:53 1
Mål+2 Merete Terp 61 Åkersberga 1:15:09 2
Mål+3 Kathleen Bennich 61 Järna 1:22:34 3
Mål+4 Gunilla Bok 61 Göteborg 1:22:53 4
Mål+5 Anna Slattery 59 Idyllwild, USA 1:59:45 5

Masters Damer 60-64 3200m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Ingvor Sjögren 56 Linneryd 2:08:38 1

Masters Damer 25-29 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Lovisa Jönsson 91 SS04 24:23 1
Mål+2 Anna Karlsson 91 SS04 29:43 2
Mål+3 Anna Averianova 90 Stockholm 33:53 3
Mål+4 Sofia Kolbovich 89 Solna 35:30 4
Mål+5 Jennine Grootens 89 Älvsjö 41:30 5
Mål+6 Veera Latvala 91 Sundbyberg 41:42 6
Mål+7 Theresia Johansson 90 Johanneshov 41:57 7
Mål+8 Ho Yi Law 89 Stockholm Int.Swimming 51:23 8
Mål+9 Sara Kontu 89 Bandhagen 55:15 9

Masters Damer 30-34 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Nathalie Eriksson Remmo 86 Huddinge 32:31 1
Mål+2 Eleonora Testa 86 Lidingö 35:56 2
Mål+3 Maria Sävström 84 Stockholm 36:51 3
Mål+4 Anna Kazakova Lindegren 85 Stockholm Int.Swimming 43:22 4
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Results
Masters Damer 35-39 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Ida Andersson 82 SK Neptun 29:16 1
Mål+2 Anna Korsvik 82 Segeltorp 31:56 2
Mål+3 Maria Karlsson 83 Solna 33:11 3
Mål+4 Nuria Rodríguez Marin 81 Skärholmen 33:48 4
Mål+5 Karin Pettersson 81 Darlings IF 35:37 5
Mål+6 Ulrika Torbrand 79 Bromma 40:09 6
Mål+7 Marika Lundén 80 Saltjsö-Boo 41:32 7
Mål+8 Helena Troili 82 Neppan Simhopp 41:46 8
Mål+9 Josefin Gutke 83 Team Powerwoman Athl 42:59 9
Mål+10 Sarah Beale 82 SK Nepun 44:30 10
Mål+11 Klara Eriksson 80 SK Neptun 44:49 11
Mål+12 Marie Dokken 82 Haninge 45:19 12
Mål+13 Sofia Wigström 81 Stockholm 46:09 13
Mål+14 Linda Holmström 81 Huddinge 46:54 14
Mål+15 Anna Johansson 80 Mantorp 51:02 15
Mål+16 Marlene Karlsson Vargas 79 Älvsjö 52:54 16
Mål+17 Sofia Gidewall 82 Stockholm 55:34 17

- Lisa Vipola 82 Bagarmossen -4 -
- Linda Selesi 81 Märsta -4 -
- Katarina Westerlund 82 Stockholm -4 -
- Monica Perez 80 La Rioja -4 -
- Anna Lena Wiik 82 IKSU -4 -

Masters Damer 40-44 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Linda Carlsson 78 Knivsta 32:04 1
Mål+2 Theresia Viska 77 Solna 34:08 2
Mål+3 Lisette Lundström 74 Västerås SS 35:13 3
Mål+4 Camilla Granhällen 74 Spårvägen Sim 38:14 4
Mål+5 Raquel Tellez 78 Hägersten 43:54 5
Mål+6 Lisa Abrahamsson 76 Gröndal 44:45 6
Mål+7 Lena Niemi Birgersdotter 74 Farsta 46:34 7
Mål+8 Catherine Åberg 77 Hägersten 46:59 8
Mål+9 Malin Vading 74 Stockholm 47:02 9
Mål+10 Monika Grel 76 SK Neptun 47:15 10
Mål+11 Anna Ingemarsdotter 76 Stockholm 48:56 11
Mål+12 Karin Strassburg 78 Stockholm 54:37 12
Mål+13 Karin Nygårds 75 Stockholm 54:54 13
Mål+14 Helena Åberg Östlund 74 Hägersten 58:03 14

- Sara Tyskeng 74 Sigtuna -4 -
- Sofia Sjövall 75 Knivsta -4 -
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Results
Masters Damer 45-49 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Barbara Krenn 73 Wien 29:43 1
Mål+2 Katja Heeschen 70 32:04 2
Mål+3 Anna Denell 72 Bromma 32:54 3
Mål+4 Marianne Andersson 71 Hässelby 33:49 4
Mål+5 Cynthia Travia 71 DPO, AE 34:55 5
Mål+6 Kersti Andersson 73 Hässelby 35:17 6
Mål+7 Anna Kopparberg 70 Stockholm 35:26 7
Mål+8 Malin Bergner 73 Stockholm 36:20 8
Mål+9 Helena Widerström 69 SK Neptun 37:11 9
Mål+10 Susanne Nylen 72 Sollentuna 37:46 10
Mål+11 Clarissa Fröberg 73 Årböle Byalag 46:09 11
Mål+12 Karin Landgren 70 Uppsala 46:17 12
Mål+13 Malin Hedlund 71 Hägersten 47:34 13
Mål+14 Liv Eidsmo 73 Sollentuna 48:03 14
Mål+15 Sofia Karlberg 71 Stockholm 48:20 15
Mål+16 Anna Hansen 71 Älvsjö 1:04:57 16

Masters Damer 50-54 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Monica Billgren 64 Älvsjö AIK Simförening 31:34 1
Mål+2 Sara Hallander 65 Danderyd 35:18 2
Mål+3 Yvonne Bladh 66 Huskvarna 36:40 3
Mål+4 Birgitta Ekstrand 65 Älvsjö 37:48 4
Mål+5 Elisabeth Gustawsson 67 Stockholm 39:16 5
Mål+6 Stina Söderqvist 68 Tyresö SS 42:29 6
Mål+7 Karolina Sandberg 68 Stockholm 44:08 7
Mål+8 Malotte Westman Lönne 64 44:24 8
Mål+9 Cecilia Björk 65 Tullinge 46:45 9
Mål+10 Ingela Fransson 66 47:06 10
Mål+11 Eva Gran 65 Vallentuna 49:11 11
Mål+12 Carina Lindh 66 Stockholm 55:27 12

- Susanne Möllberg 64 Coach Ludde -4 -
- Kicki Molin 64 Danderyd -4 -
- Birgitta Flensburg 61 Danderyd -4 -
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Results
Masters Damer 55-59 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Caroline Sernsköld 61 Lidingö Triathlon 33:46 1
Mål+2 Maud Svensson 61 Knivsta 34:17 2
Mål+3 Birthe Hobring 59 Märsta 38:17 3
Mål+4 Sara Henrysson Eidvall 61 Stockholm 42:49 4
Mål+5 Kristina Karlberg 62 Lidingö Triathlon 43:13 5
Mål+6 Anna Törner 63 Täby 45:55 6
Mål+7 Laura Rivera 63 Solna 52:51 7
Mål+8 Marie-Louise Mellbourn 61 Stockholm 55:42 8
Mål+9 Cecilia Leideman Back 60 Bromma 1:04:10 9

Masters Damer 60-64 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Christina Rapp Lundahl 57 Djursholm 46:55 1
Mål+2 Titti Hubinette 54 Solna 47:09 2
Mål+3 Debra Ansen 56 Bromma 50:42 3
Mål+4 Birgitta Görans 58 Älvsjö 1:03:28 4

Masters Damer 65-69 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Solveig Luckhurst 50 SK Neptun 38:04 1
Mål+2 Marie Crisp 49 Enebyberg 46:03 2
Mål+3 Ann Carlsson 49 Stockholm 1:22:26 3

Masters Damer 70-74 1609m
Startgrupp 0 Tot

Mål+1 Margareta Sandström 46 Mantra Sport 49:52 1
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